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 8K Race                  Hosted by Le Moyne College (at Jamesville Beach County Park)          10/27/12 
 

 
 

1 1 Michael Biwott FR 1 American International 24:41.3 4:58 
2 2 Jeff Veiga SR 1 UMass Lowell 24:48.9 5:00 
3 3 Glarius Rop SR 2 American International 25:17.5 5:06 
4 4 Brian Nill SR 3 Southern Connecticut 25:26.5 5:08 
5 5 Eric McDonald SR 4 UMass Lowell 25:32.0 5:09 
6 6 Andrew Coelho SR 5 Adelphi 25:36.8 5:10 
7 7 Rob Dextradeur SR 6 Bentley 25:45.4 5:11 
8 8 Bryan Wilcox SO 1 Stonehill 25:50.8 5:12 
9 9 Tim Johnson SR 7 Stonehill 26:01.1 5:15 
10 10 Joshua Perry SR 8 Southern Connecticut 26:02.7 5:15 
11 11 Chris Estrella JR 1 UMass Lowell 26:03.0 5:15 
12 12 Jason Phillips JR 2 American International 26:06.7 5:16 
13 13 Sean Hanlon SR 9 Stonehill 26:08.5 5:16 
14 14 Michael Amirault JR 3 Stonehill 26:11.4 5:17 
15 15 Sean Maguire SR 10 Bentley 26:12.3 5:17 
16 16 Daniel Gordon SO 2 Stonehill 26:15.0 5:17 
17 17 John Drago SR 11 Bentley 26:16.6 5:18 
18 18 Ethan Penney SR 12 Stonehill 26:18.6 5:18 
19 19 Colton Ham FR 2 Franklin Pierce 26:22.4 5:19 
20 20 Brendan Adams SO 3 UMass Lowell 26:22.6 5:19 
21 21 Jeremy Antivo SO 4 American International 26:29.0 5:20 
22 22 David DeSalvo JR 4 Adelphi 26:29.8 5:20 
23 23 Stephen Leonard JR 5 Stonehill 26:30.0 5:20 
24  Trent Fontanella JR 6 Stonehill 26:36.1 5:22 
25 24 Peter Gatundu JR 7 American International 26:38.7 5:22 
26 25 Ben Pare JR 8 UMass Lowell 26:42.6 5:23 
27 26 Teddy Farley SR 13 Bentley 26:46.2 5:24 
28  Samuel Spencer SR 14 Stonehill 26:48.2 5:24 
29 27 Brian Donovan JR 9 UMass Lowell 26:48.6 5:24 
30 28 Asher Brandt JR 10 Southern Connecticut 26:51.4 5:25 
31  Scott Waller JR 11 Stonehill 26:54.9 5:25 

  PLACE  PTS    NAME                      YR           TEAM                                TIME     PACE             

PT        



32 29 Eric Young JR 12 Saint Rose 26:55.8 5:26 
33  Nate Webber JR 13 Stonehill 26:57.5 5:26 
34  Paul Cina JR 14 Stonehill 26:58.9 5:26 
35 30 Paul Fort SO 5 American International 27:00.0 5:26 
36  Robert Massey FR 3 Stonehill 27:00.4 5:26 
37 31 Curtis Trueb SR 15 Bentley 27:01.8 5:27 
38 32 Mark Hegarty FR 4 UMass Lowell 27:02.2 5:27 
39 33 Tom Saksa SO 6 Southern Connecticut 27:02.7 5:27 
40  Padraic Donovan FR 5 UMass Lowell 27:04.6 5:27 
41 34 Nick Christensen FR 6 Merrimack 27:09.8 5:28 
42 35 Ryan Healy JR 15 Adelphi 27:11.2 5:29 
43 36 William Marois FR 7 Adelphi 27:12.5 5:29 
44 37 Tony Fiermonte JR 16 Assumption 27:13.3 5:29 
45 38 Brendan Abrams SO 7 Adelphi 27:14.2 5:29 
46  Dan Zawalich SO 8 Stonehill 27:17.9 5:30 
47 39 Aaron Maurais FR 8 Merrimack 27:19.9 5:30 
48 40 Craig Robinson SR 16 Bentley 27:22.8 5:31 
49  Lucas Parsons FR 9 UMass Lowell 27:24.9 5:31 
50 41 Dominick Costanzo SO 9 Saint Rose 27:25.9 5:32 

51 42 Edmund Brown SO 10 Saint Rose 27:26.3 5:32 

52  Tyler Sullivan JR 17 UMass Lowell 27:29.5 5:32 

53 43 Samson Dikeman SR 17 Saint Rose 27:33.6 5:33 

54 44 Adam Gidley FR 10 Merrimack 27:34.6 5:33 

55  Matthew Cioe SO 11 UMass Lowell 27:35.1 5:33 

56 45 Ryan Cross FR 11 Franklin Pierce 27:36.3 5:34 

57 46 Conor Higgins JR 18 Bentley 27:37.0 5:34 

58 47 Christopher Reilly JR 19 Adelphi 27:37.4 5:34 

59 48 Jospeh Smith SO 12 Merrimack 27:38.7 5:34 

60 49 Sean Grady FR 12 New Haven 27:39.0 5:34 

61 50 JT Trujilo SO 13 Franklin Pierce 27:39.4 5:34 

62 51 Andrew Reifman-
Pack 

FR 13 Saint Rose 27:40.1 5:34 

63 52 Curtis Johnson JR 20 American International 27:40.4 5:34 

64  Omar Abdi JR 21 UMass Lowell 27:40.6 5:35 

65  Brendan Colford JR 22 Bentley 27:42.5 5:35 

66 53 Eamonn Coughlin SO 14 Saint Rose 27:43.2 5:35 

67 54 Mathew Moody FR 14 Adelphi 27:49.5 5:36 

68 55 Nick Cutter SR 18 Le Moyne 27:54.2 5:37 

69 56 Alex Smith SR 19 Assumption 27:55.3 5:38 

70 57 Luis Cruz SO 15 Merrimack 27:56.6 5:38 

71  Sam Powell FR 15 Bentley 27:57.5 5:38 

72  Justin Nakrin JR 23 Adelphi 27:57.8 5:38 

73  Ned Furtney SO 16 Bentley 27:58.9 5:38 

74 58 Kevin Morse FR 16 Saint Anselm 27:59.4 5:38 

75  Ricardo Torres FR 17 UMass Lowell 28:00.7 5:39 

76 59 Isaac Fithian FR 18 Franklin Pierce 28:01.7 5:39 

77  Christian Kusch SO 17 UMass Lowell 28:02.1 5:39 

78  Connor Dolan SO 18 Adelphi 28:04.5 5:39 



79 60 Taylor Day-Merrill SR 20 Assumption 28:09.1 5:40 

80 61 John-Scott Lutke SO 19 Assumption 28:11.2 5:41 

81 62 Colin Delaney SR 21 Saint Michael's 28:11.7 5:41 

82 63 Krystopher Lotocky FR 19 Saint Rose 28:12.1 5:41 

83 64 John Lawrence SR 22 Merrimack 28:17.8 5:42 

84 65 Michael McGee SO 20 Merrimack 28:24.5 5:43 

85 66 Samuel Montclair SR 23 Southern Connecticut 28:24.8 5:43 

86  Sherif Ali SO 21 Merrimack 28:29.2 5:44 

87 67 Mike Vagnini FR 20 Southern Connecticut 28:30.2 5:45 

88  Jonathan Cahill FR 21 Saint Rose 28:31.2 5:45 

89 68 Erich Grosse JR 24 Assumption 28:31.8 5:45 

90 69 Eric Gallos SO 22 Franklin Pierce 28:36.3 5:46 

91 70 Matthew Gonnella SO 23 Saint Anselm 28:38.1 5:46 

92 71 Mike Marrero JR 25 Le Moyne 28:42.1 5:47 

93 72 Alex Gilgore SO 24 Saint Michael's 28:46.1 5:48 

94 73 Tyler Fredsall SR 24 Southern Connecticut 28:51.6 5:49 

95  Anthony Lacey FR 22 Bentley 28:52.7 5:49 

96 74 Sean Phayre JR 26 Assumption 28:55.7 5:50 

97  Chris Babcock SR 25 Southern Connecticut 29:01.4 5:51 

98  Nathan Bub SR 26 Saint Rose 29:02.2 5:51 

99  Evan Hayner FR 23 Saint Rose 29:03.0 5:51 

100 75 Luke McCann FR 24 Franklin Pierce 29:04.6 5:51 

101  Daniel Morley FR 25 Adelphi 29:07.3 5:52 

102 76 Arnold Lane SR 27 New Haven 29:11.5 5:53 

103 77 Sean Colford FR 26 Franklin Pierce 29:12.4 5:53 

104 78 Bobby Finnegan JR 27 Assumption 29:12.9 5:53 

105  Gregory Bader SO 25 Adelphi 29:15.9 5:54 

106  Sean Nee FR 27 Bentley 29:18.4 5:54 

107 79 Keith Collazo JR 28 Pace 29:21.9 5:55 

108 80 Dana Glubiak JR 29 Saint Michael's 29:25.5 5:56 

109 81 Chad Messam FR 28 New Haven 29:26.3 5:56 

110 82 Pete McKenna SO 26 Saint Michael's 29:26.7 5:56 

111  Mark Rini SR 28 Assumption 29:29.4 5:56 

112  Tom Quentin JR 30 Bentley 29:34.5 5:57 

113 83 Ryan Parris SO 27 New Haven 29:35.4 5:58 

114  Dan Biales SR 29 Bentley 29:39.3 5:58 

115  Michael Hoye SR 30 Assumption 29:39.7 5:58 

116  Alexander Triana FR 29 Saint Rose 29:41.6 5:59 

117 84 Christian Cobb JR 31 Le Moyne 29:46.6 6:00 

118 85 Adam Zinger FR 30 Le Moyne 29:47.5 6:00 

119  Jason Lefavor JR 32 Merrimack 29:58.5 6:02 

120  Mike Frappier FR 31 Franklin Pierce 30:01.1 6:03 



121 86 Devin Rose FR 32 New Haven 30:01.5 6:03 

122 87 Garrett Hammond SO 28 Southern New Hampshire 30:06.6 6:04 

123  Jocob Smith SR 31 Assumption 30:18.4 6:06 

124 88 Marvin Azor JR 33 New Haven 30:22.0 6:07 

125 89 Sean Connolly SO 29 Saint Anselm 30:23.1 6:07 

126 90 Ryan Denver FR 33 Pace 30:35.3 6:10 

127 91 Nathaniel Stiles FR 34 Southern New Hampshire 30:41.5 6:11 

128 92 Chris Low SO 30 Southern New Hampshire 30:48.1 6:12 

129 93 Chris Carlson SO 31 Pace 30:49.4 6:13 

130 94 Brian Higgins FR 35 Saint Anselm 30:49.7 6:13 

131  Michael Weselcouch JR 34 Assumption 30:54.6 6:14 

132  Robert Festa FR 36 Adelphi 31:00.6 6:15 

133 95 Steve Weng JR 35 Saint Michael's 31:03.6 6:15 

134 96 Jack Loomis FR 37 Saint Michael's 31:11.8 6:17 

135 97 Christopher Parent SO 32 Saint Anselm 31:14.8 6:18 

136  David Rondinone JR 36 Assumption 31:19.3 6:19 

137  Brad Dumais FR 38 Franklin Pierce 31:23.2 6:19 

138 98 Isaiah St. Pierre SO 33 Saint Michael's 31:23.9 6:19 

139 99 Josh Keeler FR 39 Le Moyne 31:27.9 6:20 

140  Colin Marshall SR 32 Saint Michael's 31:30.2 6:21 

141  Brian Rivera JR 37 Saint Michael's 31:31.1 6:21 

142 100 Andrew Cunningham FR 40 New Haven 31:31.3 6:21 

143 101 Robert O'Donnell FR 41 Saint Anselm 31:40.1 6:23 

144 102 John Netto JR 38 Pace 31:45.6 6:24 

145 103 Brendan McCormick SO 34 Saint Anselm 31:54.3 6:26 

146  Frank DiStefano SO 35 Adelphi 31:59.9 6:27 

147 104 Kyle Cole FR 42 Le Moyne 31:59.9 6:27 

148 105 Mychael Lotocky FR 43 Pace 32:15.9 6:30 

149  Christian Malarsie JR 39 Assumption 32:19.9 6:31 

150  Aaron Gentile FR 44 Saint Michael's 32:21.9 6:31 

151  Sam Fogg FR 45 Saint Michael's 32:48.4 6:36 

152  Myles Dechane JR 40 Merrimack 32:54.4 6:38 

153  Luis Tejada FR 46 Saint Rose 32:59.2 6:39 

154  Sean Curtis JR 41 Saint Anselm 33:01.2 6:39 

155  Robert Gonsalves SR 33 Assumption 33:19.3 6:43 

156  Andrew Young FR 47 Saint Michael's 33:35.7 6:46 

157  Patrick Smith SR 34 Saint Michael's 33:53.3 6:50 

158 106 Doug Coulters GR 1 Southern New Hampshire 34:09.3 6:53 

159  Garrett Davis FR 48 New Haven 34:18.8 6:55 

160 107 Alex Mukdaprakorn JR 42 Southern New Hampshire 34:52.1 7:01 

161 108 Jason Grotton JR 43 Southern New Hampshire 34:56.8 7:02 

162  Jason Fisher FR 49 New Haven 35:55.1 7:14 



 

 

 

 

1. 60 Stonehill (26:05.4 130:26.8 0:24.2) 

======================================== 
1 8 Bryan Wilcox SO 25:50.8 
2 9 Tim Johnson SR 26:01.1 
3 13 Sean Hanlon SR 26:08.5 
4 14 Michael Amirault JR 26:11.4 
5 16 Daniel Gordon SO 26:15.0 
6  (18) Ethan Penney SR 26:18.6 
7  (23) Stephen Leonard JR 26:30.0 

 

2. 61 American International (25:50.7

 129:13.2 1:57.4) 

======================================== 
1 1 Michael Biwott FR 24:41.3 
2 3 Glarius Rop SR 25:17.5 
3 12 Jason Phillips JR 26:06.7 
4 21 Jeremy Antivo SO 26:29.0 
5 24 Peter Gatundu JR 26:38.7 
6  (30) Paul Fort SO 27:00.0 
7  (52) Curtis Johnson JR 27:40.4 

 

3. 63 UMass Lowell (25:53.9 129:29.1 1:53.7) 

======================================== 
1 2 Jeff Veiga SR 24:48.9 
2 5 Eric McDonald SR 25:32.0 
3 11 Chris Estrella JR 26:03.0 
4 20 Brendan Adams SO 26:22.6 
5 25 Ben Pare JR 26:42.6 
6  (27) Brian Donovan JR 26:48.6 
7  (32) Mark Hegarty FR 27:02.2 

 

4. 96 Bentley (26:24.5 132:02.3 1:16.4) 

======================================== 
1 7 Rob Dextradeur SR 25:45.4 
2 15 Sean Maguire SR 26:12.3 
3 17 John Drago SR 26:16.6 
4 26 Teddy Farley SR 26:46.2 
5 31 Curtis Trueb SR 27:01.8 
6  (40) Craig Robinson SR 27:22.8 
7  (46) Connor Higgins JR 27:37.0 

 

5. 137 Adelphi (26:44.9 133:44.5 1:37.4) 

======================================== 
1 6 Andrew Coelho SR 25:36.8 
2 22 David DeSalvo JR 26:29.8 
3 35 Ryan Healy JR 27:11.2 
4 36 William Marois FR 27:12.5 
5 38 Brendan Abrams SO 27:14.2 
6  (47) Christopher Reilly JR 27:37.4 
7  (54) Mathew Moody FR 27:49.5 

 

 

TEAM SCORE 



6. 141 Southern Connecticut (26:45.7 133:48.1 2:58.3) 

======================================== 
1 4 Brian Nill SR 25:26.5 
2 10 Joshua Perry SR 26:02.7 
3 28 Asher Brandt JR 26:51.4 
4 33 Tom Saksa SO 27:02.7 
5 66 Samuel Montclair SR 28:24.8 
6  (67) Mike Vagnini FR 28:30.2 
7  (73) Tyler Fredsall SR 28:51.6 

 

7. 206 Saint Rose (27:24.4 137:01.7 0:44.3) 

======================================== 
1 29 Eric Young JR 26:55.8 
2 41 Dominick Costanzo SO 27:25.9 
3 42 Edmund Brown SO 27:26.3 
4 43 Samson Dikeman SR 27:33.6 
5 51 Andrew Reifman-Packett FR 27:40.1 
6  (53) Eamonn Coughlin SO 27:43.2 
7  (63) Krystopher Lotocky FR 28:12.1 

 

8. 222 Merrimack (27:32.0 137:39.6 0:46.8) 

======================================== 
1 34 Nick Christensen FR 27:09.8 
2 39 Aaron Maurais FR 27:19.9 
3 44 Adam Gidley FR 27:34.6 
4 48 Jospeh Smith SO 27:38.7 
5 57 Luis Cruz SO 27:56.6 
6  (64) John Lawrence SR 28:17.8 
7  (65) Michael McGee SO 28:24.5 

 

9. 242 Franklin Pierce (27:39.3 138:16.1 2:13.9) 

======================================== 
1 19 Colton Ham FR 26:22.4 
2 45 Ryan Cross FR 27:36.3 
3 50 JT Trujilo SO 27:39.4 
4 59 Isaac Fithian FR 28:01.7 
5 69 Eric Gallos SO 28:36.3 
6  (75) Luke McCann FR 29:04.6 
7  (77) Sean Colford FR 29:12.4 

 

10. 282 Assumption (28:00.2 140:00.7 1:18.5) 

======================================== 
1 37 Tony Fiermonte JR 27:13.3 
2 56 Alex Smith SR 27:55.3 
3 60 Taylor Day-Merrill SR 28:09.1 
4 61 John-Scott Lutke SO 28:11.2 
5 68 Erich Grosse JR 28:31.8 
6  (74) Sean Phayre JR 28:55.7 
7  (78) Bobby Finnegan JR 29:12.9 

11. 375 New Haven (29:10.8 145:53.7 2:22.5) 

======================================== 
1 49 Sean Grady FR 27:39.0 
2 76 Arnold Lane SR 29:11.5 
3 81 Chad Messam FR 29:26.3 
4 83 Ryan Parris SO 29:35.4 
5 86 Devin Rose FR 30:01.5 
6  (88) Marvin Azor JR 30:22.0 
7 (100) Andrew Cunningham FR 31:31.3 

 



12. 391 Saint Michael's (29:22.8 146:53.6 2:51.9) 

======================================== 
1 62 Colin Delaney SR 28:11.7 
2 72 Alex Gilgore SO 28:46.1 
3 80 Dana Glubiak JR 29:25.5 
4 82 Pete McKenna SO 29:26.7 
5 95 Steve Weng JR 31:03.6 
6  (96) Jack Loomis FR 31:11.8 
7  (98) Isaiah St. Pierre SO 31:23.9 

 

13. 394 Le Moyne (29:31.7 147:38.3 3:33.7) 

======================================== 
1 55 Nick Cutter SR 27:54.2 
2 71 Mike Marrero JR 28:42.1 
3 84 Christian Cobb JR 29:46.6 
4 85 Adam Zinger FR 29:47.5 
5 99 Josh Keeler FR 31:27.9 
6 (104) Kyle Cole FR 31:59.9 

 

14. 408 Saint Anselm (29:49.1 149:05.1 3:15.4) 

======================================== 
1 58 Kevin Morse FR 27:59.4 
2 70 Matthew Gonnella SO 28:38.1 
3 89 Sean Connolly SO 30:23.1 
4 94 Brian Higgins FR 30:49.7 
5 97 Christopher Parent SO 31:14.8 
6 (101) Robert O'Donnell FR 31:40.1 
7 (103) Brendan McCormick SO 31:54.3 

 

15. 469 Pace (30:57.7 154:48.1 2:54.0) 

======================================== 
1 79 Keith Collazo JR 29:21.9 
2 90 Ryan Denver FR 30:35.3 
3 93 Chris Carlson SO 30:49.4 
4 102 John Netto JR 31:45.6 
5 105 Mychael Lotocky FR 32:15.9 

 


